
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAHORE	HACK	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$112.07
2025-09-02 DigitalOcean txn_a8HBzKR -$65.71 -$177.78
2025-09-03 WWW.REDIS.COM txn_XGHQmLv -$30.00 -$207.78
2025-09-05 Invoice	to	Austin	Monday txn_PVH5Nx6 $30.00 -$177.78
2025-09-05 Invoice	to	Austin	Monday txn_V0HLOWL $65.71 -$112.07
2025-09-05 Invoice	to	Austin	Monday txn_2zHvk9Y $112.17 $0.10
2025-09-10 RBTG	AND	CO txn_GkH44xZ -$98.83 -$98.73
2025-09-11 Invoice	to	Austin	Monday txn_AWHxxvw $100.00 $1.27
2025-09-24 RESEND txn_WBHA85q -$20.00 -$18.73
2025-09-26 Invoice	to	Austin	Monday txn_evHRBzY $20.00 $1.27

WITHDRAWN:	$214.54.	DEPOSITED:	$327.88. $1.27

Lahore	Hack	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lahore	Hack's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


